בס"ד





שם:_____________


פרק ב, פסוקים א-לא
(





5





4





3





2





1








מחנה __________








מחנה __________








מחנה __________








מחנה __________








מחנה __________





דן





אשר





יששכר





גד





בנימין





יהודה





זבולון





ראובן





אוהל מועד





שמעון





אפרים





מנשה





נפתלי





דוד אהרון אנגלהרט


סדר הנסיעה, במדבר פרק ב


כיתות ד








